
Org Name
TOTAL 

A Moment of Magic 3
Active Minds 2
Adaptive Abilities Club at Marquette 2
Advertising Club 2
African Students Association 1
Air Power Booster Club 1
Alpha Chi Omega 1
Alpha Epsilon Delta: The Health Preprofessional Honor 
Society

2

Alpha Eta Mu Beta 4
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated, Mu Beta 
Chapter

0

Alpha Omega Epsilon 2
Alpha Phi 3
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. - Epsilon Tau 1
Alpha Sigma Nu (Honors Society) 2

Alpha Sigma Omega Latina Sorority, Inc
2

Alpha Xi Delta 0
American Medical Student Association 3
American Red Cross at Marquette University 3
American Society of Civil Engineers - MU Chapter 2
American Society of Mechanical Engineers 2
Anthropology Society 1
Arabic Culture & Language Club 1
Art Club 1

Association for Computing Machinery (ACM)
2

Association of Computing Machinery Women (ACM-
Women) Student Chapter

3

Ballet Folklorico of Marquette University
2

Bayanihan Student Organization
3

Best Buddies at Marquette 2

Beta Alpha Psi (Accounting)
1

Big Brothers Big Sisters 0
Billiards Club - Marquette University 1
Biological Undergraduate Society 1



Biomedical Engineering Society 0
Biomedical Sciences Research Association (BSRA) 3
Biomedical Sciences Student Association 3
Black Men United at Marquette 0
Black Mindz 3
Black Student Council 0
Black Student Union 0
Builders Coalition of Marquette University 3
Camp Kesem at Marquette 0
CAMPus Impact 1
Carillon Guild 0
Celebrating Puerto Rican Culture Club 1
CHAARG at Marquette University 2
Chess Club 0
Chinese Culture and Charity Club 1
Club Baseball - Men's 4
Club Basketball - Men's 2
Club Basketball - Women's 1
Club Bowling 3
Club Curling 4
Club Golf 3
Club Lacrosse - Men's 1
Club Roundnet (Spikeball) 4

Club Rugby-Women's
2

Club Sailing at Marquette
4

Club Ski and Snowboard 2

Club Soccer-Women's
3

Club Swimming 4
Club Ultimate Frisbee - Men's 2
Club Volleyball - Men's 3
Club Volleyball - Women's 3
Club Women's Lacrosse-Marquette University 2
Co-Ed Club Water Polo 2
College Democrats 2
College Republicans 1
Commercial Banking Club- Marquette University 3
Commercial Real Estate Club at Marquette 3
Commuter Student Association (CSA) 2



Criminology and Law Society 1
Cru 0
Cycling Club 1

Dance Inc.
3

Dance Marathon at Marquette 3
Data Science Club 1
Delta Chi at Marquette 3
Delta Phi Alpha: National German Honorary Society at 
Marquette University

2

Delta Sigma Pi - Professional Business Fraternity 1

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. - Kappa Eta Chapter
2

Delta Tau Delta 1

Delta Xi Phi Multicultural Sorority, Inc
3

Eagle Racing at Marquette  - SAE Baja Team 3
East Asian Cultural Organization 1
Eat Read Love 3
Economics Association at Marquette 1
Engineers Without Borders 2
EOP Student Advisory Board 0
Equestrian Club 3
Eta Kappa Nu (Beta Omicron Chapter) 3
Exercise is Medicine on Campus 1
Figure Skating Club 3
Filmmakers Association at Marquette University 2
Financial Management Association 1
Food Recovery Network 1
Gender Sexuality Alliance (GSA) 1
German Club 1
Global Brigades Public Health Chapter 1
Global Brigades: Business Brigade 1
Global Brigades: Dental Brigade 2
Global Brigades: Medical Brigades (College of Health 
Sciences)

2

Gold 'n Blues 2
GPA Movers 1
Habitat for Humanity 3
Hillel Milwaukee 0
Hispanic Professionals of Greater Milwaukee 2

Human Resource Management Organization (HRMO)
2



Hype Dance at Marquette 2

Impact Innovators 0

Indian Student Association
2

Information Technology Student Organization 2
Interfraternity Council 3
InterVarsity 0
Jewish Student Union 1
Just Brew It: MU Coffee Club 3
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. - Delta Kappa Chapter 0
Kappa Delta 3
Kultura 3
Latin American Student Organization (LASO) 1
Latino America Unida, Lambda Alpha  Upsilon Fraternity, 
Inc., Marquette Colony

1

Leisure Club (Euchre Club) 1
M.A.R.D.I. G.R.A.S. - Making a Real Difference in the Gulf 
Region and Areas Surrounding

2

March For Our Lives at Marquette 1
Marketing Club of Marquette 1
Marquette Bands 3
Marquette Boxing Club 3
Marquette Club Fencing 3

Marquette Club Powerlifting
3

Marquette Club Quidditch (Quadball) 2
Marquette Club Tennis 4
Marquette DREAMers 2

Marquette Engineering Student Council
3

Marquette Fishing Club 3
Marquette For Life 2
Marquette Journal 0
Marquette Log Rolling 3
Marquette Men's Rugby 2
Marquette Radio 0
Marquette Rowing Club 2
Marquette Running Club 4
Marquette Television 0
Marquette Tribune 0
Marquette University Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu 1
Marquette University Chorus 3



Marquette University Club Field Hockey
3

Marquette University Esports 2
Marquette University Global Brigades: Legal 
Empowerment

0

Marquette University Gospel Choir 1
Marquette University Gymnastics Club   (CURRENTLY 
INACTIVE PER REC SPORTS)

0

Marquette University Players Society 1
Marquette University Pre Law Society 0
Marquette University Sales Leadership Program 1
Marquette University Student Government (MUSG) 1
Marquette University Student Nurses Association 
(MUSNA)

2

Marquette University Triathlon Team 1
Marquette University Water Ski Team 2
Marquette University Women's Club Softball Team 2
Marquette Wire 0
Men's Club Hockey 2
Men's Club Soccer 1
Milwaukee Furs 3
Minecraft Club at Marquette 1

Minorities in Tech
1

Mock Trial 0
Model United Nations 1
MU Bhangra Academy- MUBA 3
MU Chinese Students and Scholars Association 
(MUCSSA)

0

MU Collective 3

Multicultural Greek Council at Marquette University
1

MUsic 1
Muslim Student Association 1
National Association for the Advancement of Colored 
People (NAACP)

0

National Pan-Hellenic Council 0
National Society of Black Engineers 1
National Student Speech, Language, and Hearing 
Association

3

Native American Student Association 3
Neuroscience Club - Marquette University 3
NMDP on Campus 1



No Se Latino Dance Club 3
Occupational Therapy Club 3
One Love Marquette 0
Operations and Supply Chain Management Club 1
Orthodox Christian Fellowship 2
Outdoor Adventure Club 3
Panhellenic Association 1
Personal Finance Club 2
Peter and Paul Prison Project 1
Phi Alpha Theta:  History Honors Society 0
Phi Sigma Tau 0
Philosophy Club 1
Physical Therapy Student Council 0
Physics Club 2
Pi Beta Phi Sorority 1
Pi Delta Phi 1
Pi Mu Epsilon (Mathematics) 0
Pickleball Club 1
Polish Student Alliance 2
Pre-Dental Organization of Marquette University 3
Pre-Health Peer Mentorship Program 0
Pre-PA Association of Marquette 2
Professional Association of Latinx for Medical School 
Access

1

Psi Chi at Marquette University 1
Public Relations Student Society of America (PRSSA) 1
Pure Dance Marquette 3
Robotics Club at Marquette 1
Rock Climbing Club 2
Rocketry Club at Marquette 3
Saoirse Irish Dance Team 3
Service Engineers of Marquette 1
Sigma Delta Pi (Hispanic Honor Society) 3
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 1
Sigma Iota Rho- Honor Society for International Affairs 0
Sigma Kappa Sorority 2

Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. (Betas)
4

Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority, Inc. 2
Sigma Phi Delta Fraternity 1
Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity 0
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers 2
Society of Women Engineers 2



Speech Pathology and Audiology  Diversity, Equity, and 
Inclusion Committee

2

Students for an Environmentally Active Campus (SEAC)
2

Students for Justice in Palestine 1
Students Organize for Syria at Marquette 1
Studio 013 Refugees 3
Supporting Special Olympics 1
Tabletop Gaming Club at Marquette 2
Tae Kwon Do 3
Tau Beta Pi - The Engineering Honor Society 1
The Buddy System 2
The Impact Movement 0
The Marquette Consulting Club 3
The Meladies 3
The Naturals 4
Trap and Skeet Club 2
Triangle Fraternity 3
University Honors Program Student Advisory Board 1
Upsilon Pi Epsilon (Computing and Information Honor 
Society)

1

Vogue at MU 3
WELS Bible Study 1
Women & Youth Supporting Each Other 3
Women In Business 1
Women's Club Ultimate Frisbee 3
Women's Strength Club 2
Written & Spoken Arts Club 0
Yoga Club of Marquette 3
Young Americans for Freedom 0
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Incorporated- Lambda Lambda 
Chapter

2


	Registered Orgs

